
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

9 

15g 

14 

32 

459 

19 

83 

16 

10 

659 

18 

141 

39 

66 

11 

52 

91 

102 

98 

85 

103 

15 

56 

5 

73 

05 

401 

44 

Name 

Simon Hughes 

Daniel Person 

Dave McDowell 

Kasandra Barron-Fuller 

Mark Lobell 

Joe Kubizniak 

Mario Munoz 

Reed Evans 

Amelia Phillips 

Robert Phillips 

Madeleine Phillips 

Donal Rajasingam 

Collin Underhill 

Bill Griffith 

David McMasters 

David Bevan 

Dion Faucheux 

Diana Dyckman 

Jason White 

Chris Underhill 

John Williamson 

John Strnad 

Scott Elieff 

Robert Van Liew 

Mark Shatwell 

Mike Rogers 

Ken Milvid 

Brandall Binion 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1968 Lynx B (F/V) 

1968 Lynx MK II 

1969 Zeitler ZRD-06 

1969 VW Zinc C4 

1965 Formula vee 

1968 Zink Formula Vee 

1969 Lynx B 

1968 Zink Z5 (F/V) 

1969 Autodynamics  MK 4 

1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 

1965 Zink C4 Formula Vee 

1969 Lynx 

1967 Autodynamics D4 

1969 Vee Warrior  Formula Vee 

1965 Zink FV 

1972 zink z4 

1965 Autodynamics (F/V) 

1968 Zink C4 

1965 C4 Zink 

1965 Autodynamics MK II 

1972 Caldwell D13 

1969 Lynx B 

1965 Formula V Zink 

1965 Zink Formula Vee 

1970 Scorpion  Vee 

1968 Bobsy Vega 

1963 Volkswagen  Formula Vee 

1971 Autodynamics Caldwell D13 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

FV1 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

4 

Total Tm 

20:20.675 

20:21.393 

20:22.047 

20:51.348 

20:51.364 

21:53.810 

21:54.397 

20:41.773 

21:44.655 

21:49.139 

21:53.629 

9:15.372 

Best Tm 

2:14.380 

2:14.314 

2:14.310 

2:16.579 

2:17.342 

2:23.542 

2:21.620 

2:26.797 

2:30.487 

2:35.636 

2:38.778 

2:17.443 

Group 

3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

3 

3 

3 

Group 3 

3 

3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

3 

3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Group 3 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

0.718 

Avg. Speed 

72.992 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.310 

Best Speed 

73.710 

Best Lap by 

14 - Dave McDowell 

 

Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School 

Group 3 

Race 4 Ace of Hearts 

Race (20:00 or 9 Laps) started at 13:15:52 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

2/16/2025 14:15 



Lap 

5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(83) Mario Munoz 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(16) Reed Evans 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 
8 

 

(10) Amelia Phillips 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(659) Robert Phillips 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(18) Madeleine Phillips 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(141) Donal Rajasingam 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:25.228 
2:23.542 
2:25.413 
2:23.635 
2:25.869 

2:28.026 
2:26.431 
2:27.263 
2:24.966 
2:27.428 
2:21.620 
2:27.743 
2:23.718 
2:25.670 

2:33.413 
2:30.068 
2:28.729 
2:26.797 
2:26.950 
2:29.979 
3:09.964 
2:34.755 

2:52.774 
2:48.329 
2:46.766 
2:39.156 
2:42.914 
2:40.026 
2:42.527 
2:30.487 

2:50.895 
2:48.097 
2:46.407 
2:38.214 
2:42.702 
2:40.592 
2:43.458 
2:35.636 

2:50.403 
2:48.549 
2:47.289 
2:39.343 
2:42.837 
2:40.470 
2:43.249 
2:38.778 

2:21.005 
2:17.632 
2:18.674 

Diff 

+1.686 

+1.871 
+0.093 
+2.327 

+6.406 
+4.811 
+5.643 
+3.346 
+5.808 

+6.123 
+2.098 
+4.050 

+6.616 
+3.271 
+1.932 

+0.153 
+3.182 

+43.167 
+7.958 

+22.287 
+17.842 
+16.279 

+8.669 
+12.427 

+9.539 
+12.040 

+15.259 
+12.461 
+10.771 

+2.578 
+7.066 
+4.956 
+7.822 

+11.625 
+9.771 
+8.511 
+0.565 
+4.059 
+1.692 
+4.471 

+3.562 
+0.189 
+1.231 

Time of Day 

13:28:07.671 
13:30:31.213 
13:32:56.626 
13:35:20.261 
13:37:46.130 

13:18:21.878 
13:20:48.309 
13:23:15.572 
13:25:40.538 
13:28:07.966 
13:30:29.586 
13:32:57.329 
13:35:21.047 
13:37:46.717 

13:18:26.851 
13:20:56.919 
13:23:25.648 
13:25:52.445 
13:28:19.395 
13:30:49.374 
13:33:59.338 
13:36:34.093 

13:18:46.770 
13:21:35.099 
13:24:21.865 
13:27:01.021 
13:29:43.935 
13:32:23.961 
13:35:06.488 
13:37:36.975 

13:18:46.353 
13:21:34.450 
13:24:20.857 
13:26:59.071 
13:29:41.773 
13:32:22.365 
13:35:05.823 
13:37:41.459 

13:18:45.434 
13:21:33.983 
13:24:21.272 
13:27:00.615 
13:29:43.452 
13:32:23.922 
13:35:07.171 
13:37:45.949 

13:18:13.943 
13:20:31.575 
13:22:50.249 

Lap 

4 

Lap Tm 

2:17.443 

Diff Time of Day 

13:25:07.692 

Lap 

 

(9) Simon Hughes 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(15g) Daniel Person 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(14) Dave McDowell 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(32) Kasandra Barron-Fuller 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(459) Mark Lobell 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(19) Joe Kubizniak 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:17.602 
2:16.444 
2:16.574 
2:16.203 
2:15.269 
2:14.951 
2:14.419 
2:14.380 
2:14.673 

2:18.759 
2:16.147 
2:16.079 
2:16.214 
2:15.291 
2:15.112 
2:14.919 
2:14.558 
2:14.314 

2:18.669 
2:16.208 
2:16.034 
2:16.174 
2:15.379 
2:15.157 
2:15.032 
2:14.634 
2:14.310 

2:22.265 
2:18.196 
2:17.948 
2:16.579 
2:20.677 
2:18.685 
2:20.901 
2:17.998 
2:17.510 

2:23.226 
2:19.358 
2:18.940 
2:18.072 
2:17.342 
2:17.843 
2:19.776 
2:18.247 
2:17.763 

2:30.691 
2:24.717 
2:25.061 
2:28.271 

Diff 

+3.222 
+2.064 
+2.194 
+1.823 
+0.889 
+0.571 
+0.039 

+0.293 

+4.445 
+1.833 
+1.765 
+1.900 
+0.977 
+0.798 
+0.605 
+0.244 

+4.359 
+1.898 
+1.724 
+1.864 
+1.069 
+0.847 
+0.722 
+0.324 

+5.686 
+1.617 
+1.369 

+4.098 
+2.106 
+4.322 
+1.419 
+0.931 

+5.884 
+2.016 
+1.598 
+0.730 

+0.501 
+2.434 
+0.905 
+0.421 

+7.149 
+1.175 
+1.519 
+4.729 

Time of Day 

13:18:10.082 
13:20:26.526 
13:22:43.100 
13:24:59.303 
13:27:14.572 
13:29:29.523 
13:31:43.942 
13:33:58.322 
13:36:12.995 

13:18:11.079 
13:20:27.226 
13:22:43.305 
13:24:59.519 
13:27:14.810 
13:29:29.922 
13:31:44.841 
13:33:59.399 
13:36:13.713 

13:18:11.439 
13:20:27.647 
13:22:43.681 
13:24:59.855 
13:27:15.234 
13:29:30.391 
13:31:45.423 
13:34:00.057 
13:36:14.367 

13:18:15.174 
13:20:33.370 
13:22:51.318 
13:25:07.897 
13:27:28.574 
13:29:47.259 
13:32:08.160 
13:34:26.158 
13:36:43.668 

13:18:16.343 
13:20:35.701 
13:22:54.641 
13:25:12.713 
13:27:30.055 
13:29:47.898 
13:32:07.674 
13:34:25.921 
13:36:43.684 

13:18:24.394 
13:20:49.111 
13:23:14.172 
13:25:42.443 
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Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School 

Group 3 

Race 4 Ace of Hearts 

Race (20:00 or 9 Laps) started at 13:15:52 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 

2/16/2025 14:15 



Competitors Laps 

1 Daniel Person (15g) 

2 Simon Hughes (9) 

3 Dave McDowell (14) 

4 Kasandra Barron-Fuller (32) 

5 Donal Rajasingam (141) 

6 Mark Lobell (459) 

7 Reed Evans (16) 

8 Joe Kubizniak (19) 

9 Mario Munoz (83) 

10 Amelia Phillips (10) 

11 Madeleine Phillips (18) 

12 Robert Phillips (659) 

13 - 

14 - 

15 - 

16 - 

17 - 

18 - 

19 - 

20 - 

21 - 

22 - 

23 - 

24 - 

25 - 

26 - 

27 - 

28 - 

0 

15g 

 

9 

 

14 

 

32 

 

141 

 

459 

 

16 

 

19 

 

83 

 

10 

 

18 

 

659 

 

1 

9 

 

15g 

 

14 

 

141 

 

32 

 

459 

 

83 

 

19 

 

16 

 

18 

 

659 

 

10 

 

2 

9 
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14 
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32 

 

459 

 

83 

 

19 

 

16 

 

18 

 

659 

 

10 

 

3 
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32 
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19 

 

83 

 

16 

 

659 

 

18 

 

10 

 

4 

9 

 

15g 

 

14 
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32 

 

459 

 

83 

 

19 

 

16 

 

659 

 

18 

 

10 
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14 

 

32 

 

459 

 

19 

 

83 

 

16 

 

659 

 

18 

 

10 

 

6 

9 

 

15g 

 

14 

 

32 

 

459 

 

83 

 

19 

 

16 

 

659 

 

18 

 

10 

 

7 

9 
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14 

 

459 

 

32 

 

19 

 

83 

 

16 

 

659 

 

10 

 

18 

 

8 

9 

 

15g 

 

14 

 

459 

 

32 

 

19 

 

83 

 

16 

 

10 

 

659 

 

18 

 

9 

9 

 

15g 

 

14 

 

32 

 

459 

 

19 

 

83 

 

Lapchart
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Grand Prix du Mardi Gras & Driver School 

Group 3 

Race 4 Ace of Hearts 

Race (20:00 or 9 Laps) started at 13:15:52 

NOLA Motorsports Park 2.750 miles 
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